BASIC OVERVIEW
KYOCERA AVX’s high performance OCXO product
offering is a result of 90+ years of leading
products within the Frequency Control Industry.
Modern layout topologies enable KYOCERA AVX
to engineer and manufacture robust designs for all
applications.
KEY SPECIFICATIONS

100,000 -155
1,000,000 -155
HOW TO ORDER
KOV
Standard
OCXO
Series
T
Mounting
T: Through Hole
S: SMT
E
E Package
= 25mm x 25mm
C
Operating
Range
A: 0 to 70°C
B: -20 to 70°C
C: -40 to 85°C
C
Frequency vs.
Temperature
B: ±5ppb
C: ±10ppb
D: ±20ppb
E: ±50ppb
F: ±100ppb
10
Center
Frequency
10M: MHz to
120M: MHz
M
MHz
D
Supply
Voltage
D: 3.3V
E: 5V
N
EFC
N: N/A
A: ±0.5ppm
B: ±1ppm
B
Shipping
B: Bulk
T: Tape & Reel
A
Output
Type
A: Sine
C: CMOS/TTL
Scan code
for Web Page
* Configuration items are in blue
** Not all combinations of options may be possible
*** Other options may be available
STATIC PHASE NOISE PERFORMANCE (TYP)
EUROPE
Zack Kozawa
Product Manager
TEL: +1 (864)-414-7114
Email: zack.kozawa@kyocera-avx.com
NORTH AMERICA
Zack Kozawa
Product Manager
TEL: +1 (864)-414-7114
Email: zack.kozawa@kyocera-avx.com
ASIA